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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Szczepanski1210
Rising Stars

9.550 9.650 9.2509.300 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gabby Gonzalez1228
Gold Coast

9.300 9.000 8.6009.150 36.050
3 2 4 8 2 

2 

Zoe Ladicani1218
Gold Coast

9.450 8.850 8.8008.900 36.000
2 3 6 3T 3 

3 

Janiya Cronshaw1243
Flip City

9.100 8.550 8.7009.100 35.450
5 5 5 5 4 

4 

Violet Cassel1212
Miami Beach Gym

9.000 8.200 8.9009.250 35.350
6 7 2 2 5 

5 

Langley Minikus1217
Tnt

9.150 8.500 8.6508.300 34.600
4 6 9 6T 6 

6 

Mia Montalenti1226
Miami Beach Gym

8.650 7.900 8.8009.200 34.550
10 8T 3 3T 7 

7 

Alisha Pizarro1221
Flip City

8.800 7.800 8.6508.850 34.100
8T 10 7T 6T 8 

8 

Zuzanna Kombel1222
Palm Beach Athetic

8.300 8.700 8.4008.000 33.400
11 4 10 9 9 

9 

Noelle Moran1216
Tnt

8.800 7.600 8.1008.850 33.350
8T 11 7T 11 10 

10 

Oriana Orta1215
Tnt

8.900 7.900 8.2007.900 32.900
7 8T 11 10 11 

11 
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